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Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 EXPORT   

4                                                               

 103 R KOREA        MT           591          81620        10992        1379946

 104 N KOREA        MT             -              -            1            608

 105 CHINA          MT          2784         228829        15391        1261917

 106 TAIWAN         MT           299          28882         3579         522354

 108 HG KONG        MT            48          25441        10396         601959

 110 VIETNAM        MT            39           4116          543          63440

 111 THAILND        MT           397          48600         3359         502913

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            63          19087         1029         230413

 113 MALYSIA        MT           115          17171         4343         351152

 117 PHILPIN        MT             2           2344           72          16457

 118 INDNSIA        MT           138          22334         2105         290663

 122 MYANMAR        MT             -              -            4           1384

 123 INDIA          MT             0            706          101          13209

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -            1            763

 127 BANGLA         MT             1            371           15           1679

 146 LEBANON        MT             -              -            0            346

 202 NORWAY         MT             0           1776          384         128199

 203 SWEDEN         MT             -              -            2           1576

 205 U KING         MT            20           9562          216         153993

 206 IRELAND        MT             -              -            2           5715

 207 NETHLDS        MT            40          90986          829         474978

 208 BELGIUM        MT           262          69881          733         216384

 210 FRANCE         MT            12          18273           43          60638

 213 GERMANY        MT            42          36095          457         407830

 215 SWITZLD        MT            23          21707           75          70663

 218 SPAIN          MT            20          10387           20          12901

 220 ITALY          MT             1           2394           77          57175

 222 FINLAND        MT             0           2431            0           6708

 223 POLAND         MT             -              -            9          27375

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             1            273            8           2873

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             1            291            4           2056

 227 HUNGARY        MT             -              -            0            282

 234 TURKEY         MT             0            586            2           3995

 241 CROATIA        MT             -              -            0            208

 245 CZECH          MT             -              -            1           1184

 302 CANADA         MT            39          13818          629         220096

 304 USA            MT           806         327381         6320        2906581

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -            3           6039

 401 COLMBIA        MT             -              -            0            900

 402 VENEZLA        MT             -              -           30           8311

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            7          20194

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -            0            277

 503 ALGERIA        MT             -              -            0            205

 551 S AFRCA        MT             1            332            1           1580

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            19           6842          161          65980

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           51          19531

 620 GUAM           MT             -              -            1            765

 627 MARIANA        MT             1            587            2           1277

 628 PALAU          MT             -              -            1            718

                                                                

401                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             3          18078          296         394633

 105 CHINA          MT            12          23158          146         108374

 106 TAIWAN         MT            37           7555          278          96303

 108 HG KONG        MT             2           2631           16          42878

 110 VIETNAM        MT            14           1053          277          20925

 111 THAILND        MT            53           3089          491          32409

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            1          11023

 113 MALYSIA        MT             0           2073            2          20176

 117 PHILPIN        MT             1           1962            3           4012

 118 INDNSIA        MT             1           5733           91          80820

 122 MYANMAR        MT             -              -            4           1384

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -           80           3403

 202 NORWAY         MT             -              -           19          69336

 205 U KING         MT            16           5341          148          83541

 207 NETHLDS        MT            37          86723           80         239267

 208 BELGIUM        MT            14           4465          115          58791

 210 FRANCE         MT             8           9262           10          11986

 213 GERMANY        MT            36          27259          398         348079

 215 SWITZLD        MT            22          19905           74          66444

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -           14          22702

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             -              -            2           1473

 302 CANADA         MT            14           5580          196          65123

 304 USA            MT            69          58946          787         693610
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Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 EXPORT   

401                                                             

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -            1           3830

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            0           9699

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             0           1394           11          20031

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            0           1266

 620 GUAM           MT             -              -            0            504

                                                                

403                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           116          10909         4398         287804

 104 N KOREA        MT             -              -            1            608

 105 CHINA          MT          1875          84650        12570         664546

 106 TAIWAN         MT             6           2506          160          63121

 108 HG KONG        MT            29           8427         8024         415055

 110 VIETNAM        MT             1            499           15           5247

 111 THAILND        MT            23          11888          261         101578

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            12           4085          182          54315

 113 MALYSIA        MT            22           3624         2672         143511

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           13           3167

 118 INDNSIA        MT             2           2991           25          27895

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -           14           1308

 146 LEBANON        MT             -              -            0            346

 203 SWEDEN         MT             -              -            2           1576

 205 U KING         MT             2            618            9           6767

 206 IRELAND        MT             -              -            2           4966

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -          148          40090

 208 BELGIUM        MT           114          29665          286          72376

 210 FRANCE         MT             2           5766           21          35955

 213 GERMANY        MT             1           1769           24          22712

 218 SPAIN          MT            20           8699           20           8699

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -           50           8788

 223 POLAND         MT             -              -            9          27375

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             1            273            8           1984

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             1            291            2            583

 234 TURKEY         MT             -              -            1            269

 241 CROATIA        MT             -              -            0            208

 302 CANADA         MT            24           8238          432         154694

 304 USA            MT           600         232061         4268        1753031

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -            2           2209

 402 VENEZLA        MT             -              -           30           8311

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            0            581

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -            0            277

 503 ALGERIA        MT             -              -            0            205

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             3           2203          102          34524

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           38          16984

 620 GUAM           MT             -              -            1            261

 627 MARIANA        MT             1            587            2           1277

 628 PALAU          MT             -              -            1            718

                                                                

405                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           472          52633         6296         697509

 105 CHINA          MT           896         121021         2674         488997

 106 TAIWAN         MT           256          18821         3141         362930

 108 HG KONG        MT            17          14383         2359         144026

 110 VIETNAM        MT            23           2564          251          37268

 111 THAILND        MT           321          33623         2607         368926

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            51          15002          845         165075

 113 MALYSIA        MT            93          11474         1667         187465

 117 PHILPIN        MT             1            382           55           9278

 118 INDNSIA        MT           135          13610         1986         181948

 123 INDIA          MT             0            706           21           9806

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -            1            763

 127 BANGLA         MT             1            371            1            371

 202 NORWAY         MT             0           1776          365          58863

 205 U KING         MT             2           3603           56          63685

 206 IRELAND        MT             -              -            0            749

 207 NETHLDS        MT             3           4263          599         195621

 208 BELGIUM        MT           133          35751          330          85217

 210 FRANCE         MT             2           3245           12          12697

 213 GERMANY        MT             5           7067           34          37039

 215 SWITZLD        MT             1           1802            1           4219

 218 SPAIN          MT             0           1688            0           4202

 220 ITALY          MT             1           2394           16          25685

 222 FINLAND        MT             0           2431            0           6708

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -            0            889

 227 HUNGARY        MT             -              -            0            282
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Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 EXPORT   

405                                                             

 234 TURKEY         MT             0            586            1           3726

 245 CZECH          MT             -              -            1           1184

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            0            279

 304 USA            MT           138          36374         1267         459940

 401 COLMBIA        MT             -              -            0            900

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            7           9914

 551 S AFRCA        MT             1            332            1           1580

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            16           3245           49          11425

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           12           1281

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


